HETTINGER, ND
8/2/2025

BAREBACK RIDING

Place Member Name
1 TREVOR ANDREWS
2 SETH BERG

TIE DOWN ROPING

Place Member Name
1 TREY YOUNG
2 JORY BOOTE
3 SETH MURPHY
4 JASON VOHS
5 JON PEEK
6 TURNER HARRIS

LADIES BREAKAWAY
Place Member Name
1 RUBI JOHNSON
2 AMBER CARSON
3 BRITTANY GARTNER
4 BRANDI WHITE
5 TANEGAI ZILVERBERG
6 BAILEY BERG
7 TOMMI HOLMES
8 KRISTY LAWRENCE
9 SIDNEY JOHNSON
10 KRISTI JENSEN
11 BAILI NIELSEN

SADDLE BRONC
Place Member Name
1 ASHTON FREI

STEER WRESTLING
Place Member Name
1 CAMERON MORMAN
2 KYLER MORGAN
3 RILEY REISS
4 SCOTT KLEEMANN
5 WYATT LAPIERRE
6 JAYCE DOAN

City
BOWMAN, ND
MANDAN, ND

City

DUPREE, SD
BINFORD, ND
MANNING, ND
DICKINSON, ND
BISMARCK, ND
KILLDEER, ND

City

BELFIELD, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
KILLDEER, ND
HAZEN, ND
HOLABIRD, SD
MANDAN, ND
BUFFALO, SD
WASHBURN, ND
SISSETON, SD
DENHOFF, ND
BEACH, ND

City
HALLIDAY, ND

City

GLEN ULLIN, ND
BALDWIN, ND
MANNING, ND
KILLDEER, ND
KILLDEER, ND
HAZELTON, ND

Score
72
63

Time
9.8
104
10.9
11.1
11.2
11.3

Time
2.1
2.2
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.5
2.5
2.6
2.8
3.1
3.1

Score
67

Time
3.8
4.4
4.6
4.7
4.7
4.9

S Won
$455.40
$372.60

S Won
$651.05
$538.80
$426.55
$314.30
$202.05
$112.25

S Won
$1,171.06
$1,011.37
$691.99
$691.99
$691.99
$292.77
$292.77
$212.92
$159.69
$53.23
$53.23

S Won
$942.00

S Won
$502.28
$415.68
$329.08
$199.18
$199.18

$86.60



TEAM ROPING

Place

Member Name

1 JBLORD
ED SHEARER

2 SAGE BURRESS
TYAN JOHNSON

3 CLINT GORRELL
TALON LARSON

4 TUCKER DALE
CARTER HUTCHISON

5 CASHIN CARSON
CANNIN CARSON

6 JESS WOODWARD
TACE BERGLUND

7 CADEN STODDARD
MATTHEW HEATHERSHAW

8 BRETT MATTSON
RILEY HANNUM

LADIES BARREL RACING

Place

Member Name

1 DAWN CARSON

2 NIKKI HANSEN

3 KALLY SORENSON

4 KATIE ROSSOW

5 LORI NELSON

6 AMANDA LUNDQUIST

7 TISA PEEK

8 CASSI JOHNSON

9 JESSICA HOLMES
10 KINLEY FOLLMAN

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY

Place

Member Name
1 ARLIE HULM
2 ARLYN LAWRENCE
3 CHUCK HAMLIN
4 BRENDEN BRINKMAN
5 TRAVIS JOHNSON
6 MAC LADUE

BULL RIDING

Place

Member Name
1 DEHLYN FRANKS

City

MENOKEN, ND
PARSHALL, ND
ISABEL, SD
SISSETON, SD
BEACH, ND
GILLETTE, WY
PLAZA, ND

ROZET, WY
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
DUPREE, SD

FAITH, SD

NORRIS, SD
MARTIN, SD
STURGIS, SD

FT PIERRE, SD

City

GRASSY BUTTE, ND
HALLIDAY, ND
WATFORD CITY, ND
FAIRFIELD, ND
TOWNER, ND
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
BISMARCK, ND
KILLDEER, ND
BUFFALO, SD
TOWNER, ND

City

SPEARFISH, SD
MOBRIDGE, SD
HIGHMORE, SD
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
SISSETON, SD
TRENTON, ND

City
VALIER, MT

Time $Won
4.8 $1,051.69
49 S$883.42
5.1 $673.08
5.1 $673.08
5.6 $420.68
6.0 $252.41
8.4 $126.20
8.4 $126.20
Time $Won
14.220 $832.48
14.388 $718.96
14.397 $643.28
14.422 $491.92
14.542 $340.56
14.615 $227.04
14.650 $189.20
14.679 $151.36
14.688 $113.52
14.713 $75.68
Time  $Won
2.4 $504.30
2.4 $504.30
2.5 $361.57
2.9 $218.85
29 $218.85
3.3 $95.15
Score S Won

82 $1,227.00



