## HETTINGER, ND 8/2/2025

BAREBACK RIDING					
Place	Member Name	City	Score \$ Won		
	1 TREVOR ANDREWS	BOWMAN, ND	72	\$455.40	
	2 SETH BERG	MANDAN, ND	63	\$372.60	
	VN ROPING				
Place	Member Name	City	•	Time \$ Won	
	1 TREY YOUNG	DUPREE, SD	9.8	\$651.05	
	2 JORY BOOTE	BINFORD, ND	10.4	•	
	3 SETH MURPHY	MANNING, ND	10.9	\$426.55	
	4 JASON VOHS	DICKINSON, ND	11.1	\$314.30	
	5 JON PEEK	BISMARCK, ND	11.2	\$202.05	
	6 TURNER HARRIS	KILLDEER, ND	11.3	\$112.25	
LADIFS	BREAKAWAY				
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	Won	
	1 RUBI JOHNSON	BELFIELD, ND	-	\$1,171.06	
	2 AMBER CARSON	GRASSY BUTTE, ND		\$1,011.37	
	3 BRITTANY GARTNER	KILLDEER, ND	2.4	\$691.99	
	4 BRANDI WHITE	HAZEN, ND	2.4		
	5 TANEGAI ZILVERBERG	HOLABIRD, SD	2.4		
	6 BAILEY BERG	MANDAN, ND	2.5	\$292.77	
	7 TOMMI HOLMES	BUFFALO, SD	2.5	\$292.77	
	8 KRISTY LAWRENCE	WASHBURN, ND	2.6	\$232.77	
	9 SIDNEY JOHNSON	SISSETON, SD	2.8	\$159.69	
	10 KRISTI JENSEN	DENHOFF, ND	3.1	\$53.23	
11 BAILI NIELSEN		BEACH, ND	3.1	\$53.23	
	II DAILI MELSEN	BEACH, ND	3.1	<i>\$</i> 33.23	
SADDLE BRONC					
Place	Member Name	City	Score \$	Won	
	1 ASHTON FREI	HALLIDAY, ND	67	\$942.00	
STEER V	VRESTLING				
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	S Won	
	1 CAMERON MORMAN	GLEN ULLIN, ND	3.8	\$502.28	
	2 KYLER MORGAN	BALDWIN, ND	4.4	\$415.68	
	3 RILEY REISS	MANNING, ND	4.6	\$329.08	
	4 SCOTT KLEEMANN	KILLDEER, ND	4.7	\$199.18	
	5 WYATT LAPIERRE	KILLDEER, ND	4.7	\$199.18	
	6 JAYCE DOAN	HAZELTON, ND	4.9	\$86.60	
	5 5. 11 52 5 57 11 4		1.5	φου.σσ	

Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	Won		
	1 JB LORD	MENOKEN, ND	4.8	\$1,051.69		
	ED SHEARER	PARSHALL, ND				
	2 SAGE BURRESS	ISABEL, SD	4.9	\$883.42		
	TYAN JOHNSON	SISSETON, SD				
	3 CLINT GORRELL	BEACH, ND	5.1	\$673.08		
	TALON LARSON	GILLETTE, WY				
	4 TUCKER DALE	PLAZA, ND	5.1	\$673.08		
	CARTER HUTCHISON	ROZET, WY				
	5 CASHIN CARSON	GRASSY BUTTE, ND	5.6	\$420.68		
	CANNIN CARSON	GRASSY BUTTE, ND				
	6 JESS WOODWARD	DUPREE, SD	6.0	\$252.41		
	TACE BERGLUND	FAITH, SD				
	7 CADEN STODDARD	NORRIS, SD	8.4	\$126.20		
	MATTHEW HEATHERSHAW	MARTIN, SD				
	8 BRETT MATTSON	STURGIS, SD	8.4	\$126.20		
	RILEY HANNUM	FT PIERRE, SD				
	BARREL RACING					
Place	Member Name	City	·	Won		
	1 DAWN CARSON	GRASSY BUTTE, ND	14.220	\$832.48		
	2 NIKKI HANSEN	HALLIDAY, ND	14.388	\$718.96		
	3 KALLY SORENSON	WATFORD CITY, ND	14.397	\$643.28		
	4 KATIE ROSSOW	FAIRFIELD, ND	14.422	\$491.92		
	5 LORI NELSON	TOWNER, ND	14.542	\$340.56		
	6 AMANDA LUNDQUIST	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND	14.615	\$227.04		
	7 TISA PEEK	BISMARCK, ND	14.650	\$189.20		
	8 CASSI JOHNSON	KILLDEER, ND	14.679	\$151.36		
	9 JESSICA HOLMES	BUFFALO, SD	14.688	\$113.52		
	10 KINLEY FOLLMAN	TOWNER, ND	14.713	\$75.68		
CD MEI	N'S BREAKAWAY					
Place	Member Name	City	Time \$	Won		
Flace	1 ARLIE HULM	SPEARFISH, SD	2.4	\$504.30		
		MOBRIDGE, SD		-		
	2 ARLYN LAWRENCE	•	2.4	\$504.30		
	3 CHUCK HAMLIN	HIGHMORE, SD	2.5	\$361.57		
	4 BRENDEN BRINKMAN	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND	2.9	\$218.85		
	5 TRAVIS JOHNSON	SISSETON, SD	2.9	\$218.85		
	6 MAC LADUE	TRENTON, ND	3.3	\$95.15		
BULL RIDING						
Place	Member Name	City	Score \$	Won		
	1 DEHLYN FRANKS	VALIER, MT	82	\$1,227.00		